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25+ Federal / Central And  
65+ WB Divisions Begin Play 

35+ WB American Division Ventura Dodgers first baseman, Roger Glenn keeps his eye on 
the ball as Central Coast Tigers base runner, Pat Crowley gets safely back to the bag. 

Scorebook.com  
providing statistics for 
all World Series Teams  

MASSAGE THERAPY!  
 (602) 741– 5346 

Angela Sellers, LMT 

2009 MSBL / MABL World Series “Live” 
Internet Broadcast Available On The Web    

10/27   LI Phoenix vs So Cal Indians     9:00a 
10/27   KC Mets vs Denver Capitals      1:00p   

Games can be heard on the radio inside of 
Tempe Diablo Stadium. 107.7 FM 

Every team receives a case of Arrowhead 
Mountain Spring Water with their team bag. 

2009 MSBL / MABL 
WS player’s receive a 
patch, program and a 
pair of logo shorts. 

Real Time WS Scores Available On The Internet At Scorebook.com 
Revised Central Division Participation Rule Still Causing Some Confusion With Teams  
By Tom Prendergast 
  It’s easy to understand why the greater Phoenix metropolitan area is called the “Valley of 
the Sun”, after a day like yesterday. Both the weather and the competition on the ball field 
were terrific. Once again this year the MSBL / MABL World Series staff is going to use the 
software developed by Scorebook.com to provide real time game results as soon as they are 
called in to the office. This means that as the WS office gets the score it will be entered into 
the Scorebook.com database. Current divisional standings will automatically be calculated 
based on these new results. So don’t forget to call in your scores as soon as the game is over.  
  If your team is competing in one of the Central Divisions there are a few things to keep in 
mind during the game. While the rules state that each team must bat a minimum of 14 players 
if one team only has 12, then the other team has the option to bat 12 as well, without penalty. 
The batting out of turn infraction is not a protestable violation that would result in a game 
result being overturned by the WS office. A batting out of turn resolution must be brought to 
the attention of the home plate umpire before the first pitch to the next batter.  
  Note: The 2009 MSBL / MABL World Series Daily News will be available at the following 
locations: The Dobson Ranch - Homewood Suites (Tempe) - The Buttes Hotel - main office 
 at Tempe Diablo Stadium. 
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DENEVI & JONES  
PHOTOGRAPHY 

AZ # (480) 949-6876 or  
Cell (415) 350-6384 

35+ American 1 Results 
 

Chicago North Cubs 
Boston Wolfpack 
 

Team New Era 
Orange Co Red Sox        
 

Scottsdale Finest (Nat) 
Kansas City Naturals 
 

South Bay Cubs (Nat) 
Tucson A’s 

35 
 

  4 
  2  
 

  9 
  1       
 

  5 
  0 
 

21 
  4 

35+ WB Central 2 Results 
 

PDX Tigers 
Cascade Cardinals 
 

Calzona Aztecs 
Temecula Renegades        
 

Santa Barbara Hitmen 
Denver Royals 
 

Komox Canadiens 
Sun Valley Solar Sox  
 

Utah Rockies 
Las Vegas Tigers 
 

Cascade Cardinals 
Utah Rockies 
 

Calzona Aztecs 
Denver Royals 
 

Santa Barbara Hitmen 
PDX Tigers 
 

Komax Canadiens 
North Colorado Rockies 

35 
 

15 
  5  
 

  9 
  0       
 

21 
10 
 

  8 
  3 
 

11 
  5 
 

  9 
  6 
 

19 
  6 
 

  9 
  0 
 

14 
  6 

45+ WB Central 3 Results 
 

Colorado Buffaloes 
Connecticut Navigators 
 

Houston A’z 
Illinois Diesel Fitters        
 

Puget Sound Rangers 
Las Vegas Mavericks 
 

Quad City Blasters 
Utah Black Sox 
 

Las Vegas Mavericks 
Illinois Diesel Fitters 
 

Puget Sound Rangers 
Quad City Blasters        
 

Colorado Buffaloes 
Westchester Mets 
 

Connecticut Navigators 
Houston A’z 
 

Utah Black Sox 
Westchester Mets 

35 
 

12 
10 
 

15 
  4 
 

15 
  1 
 

  4 
  2 
 

21 
  9 
 

11 
  9 
 

  7 
  5 
 

10 
  0 
 

  7 
  1 

45+ WB Central 2 Results 
 

Capital Classics 
Columbus Dodgers 
 

Mindgrave Mariners 
Louisiana Roadrunners       
 

Tri Valley A’s 
PoCo Colt 45’s 
 

Columbus Dodgers 
Lehigh Valley Braves 
 

PoCo Colt 45’s 
Louisiana Roadrunners 
 

Mindgrave Mariners 
Tri Valley A’s 
 

Kansas City Knights 
Lehigh Valley Braves 

35 
 

11 
10 
 

14 
  2       
 

11 
  6 
 

  5 
  1 
 

  6 
  2 
 

  6 
  4 
 

11 
  8 

35+ WB Central 1 Results 
 

So Cal Indians 
Kansas City Mets 
 

North Valley Bears 
Houston Torros         
 

Tri Valley Brewers 
LI Phoenix Tube 
 

Denver Capitals 
LI Phoenix Tube 
 

Kansas City Mets 
Houston Torros 
 

Tri Valley Brewers 
North Valley Bears 
 

So Cal Indians 
San Diego Sharks 
 

Arizona Mavericks 
Denver Capitals 
 

San Diego Sharks 
Colorado Bandits 
 

Colorado Bandits 
Arizona Mavericks 

35 
 

  5 
  4  
 

21 
  5       
 

  7 
  5 
 

  7 
  6 
 

18 
  6 
 

  4 
  3 
 

  8 
  6 
 

18 
  8 
 

12 
  7 
 

16 
12 

35+ WB National Results 
 

Scottsdale Finest 
Kansas City Naturals (Amer) 
 

South Bay Cubs 
Tucson A’s (American)        
 

Team Easton (American) 
Price Cutter Coors 

35 
 

  5 
  0  
 

21 
  4       
 

11 
  1 

45+ WB Central 1 Results 
 

Chicago North Cubs 
Armstrong Slugging 
 

Kalmia Const Indians 
Long Island A’s 
 

Seattle Blues 
Sacramento Dragons        
 

Chicago North Cubs 
Long Island A’s 
 

Kalmia Const Indians 
Armstrong Slugging 
 

Sacramento Dragons 
Tri Valley Giants 
 

Arizona Aztecs 
Seattle Blues 
 

Arizona Aztecs 
Tri Valley Giants 

35 
 

16 
  7  
 

14 
  0       
 

  5 
  3 
 

15 
  5 
   

  7 
  7 
 

14 
  0 
 

17 
  7 
 

14 
  1 

45+ WB Mountain Results 
 

Team Alberta 
Publick House Brewers 
 

Houston Rangers 
Dodgertown West        
 

Kansas City Royals 
Milwaukee Brewers  
 

Publick House Brewers 
Sacramento Riverdogs 
 

Tri Valley Nasty Boys 
Team Alberta 
 

Houston Rangers 
Milwaukee Brewers        
 

Dodgertown West 
Kansas City Royals 
 

Sacramento Riverdogs 
Tri Valley Nasty Boys 

35 
 

12 
10 
 

12 
  2       
 

  3 
  2 
 

  6 
  5 
 

13 
11 
 

  7 
  4 
 

  2 
  2 
 

  8 
  4 

SORRY BUT NO PETS  
are allowed inside the  
Papago, Tempe Diablo  

or Maryvale Sports  
Complexes as well  

as Phoenix  
Municipal Stadium, 

Tempe Diablo Stadium  
or Maryvale Stadium  
per a City of Phoenix  

Ordinance. 

65+ WB National Results 
 

Chicago Skyliners 
Sacramento 65’s 
 

San Diego Padres 
South Dakota Rushmores       
 

Red Deer Cheers Snowbird 
Chicago Skyliners 

25+ Central Results 
 

Des Moines Bruins 
Chicago North TSP’s 
 

OC Stars 
Oregon Outlaws        
 

Santa Barbara Titans 
St Thomas Tropical Waves 
 

Chicago North TSP’s 
Arizona Pirates 
 

OC Stars 
Des Moines Bruins 
 

Santa Barbara Titans 
San Jose Padres 
 

West Coast Big Foot 
St Thomas Tropical Waves 
 

West Coast Big Foot 
Arizona Pirates 
 

Oregon Outlaws 
San Jose Padres 

35 
 

17 
  2  
 

12 
11 
 

21 
  7 
 

  5 
  4 
 

  9 
  5 
 

28 
  7 
 

12 
11 
 

22 
  4 
 

17 
  9 

35 
 

  7 
  6  
 

13 
  1       
 

13 
  7 

25+ Federal Results 
 

Seattle Yankees 
Salt Lake City Buzzards 
 

Fresno Dodgers 
REBL Rebels        
 

Venice A’s 
Tacoma Tugs 
 

Chicago Seminoles 
Bay Cal Yankees 
 

REBL Rebels 
Chicago Seminoles 
 

Fresno Dodgers 
Bay Cal Yankees 
 

Tacoma Tugs 
Salt Lake City Buzzards 
 

Venice A’s 
Seattle Yankees 

35 
 

13 
  5  
 

11 
  7 
 

  6 
  6 
 

18 
  8 
 

  8 
  2 
 

  9 
  8 
 

10 
  3 
 

10 
  1 

35+ American 2 Results 
 

Central Coast Tigers 
Ventura Dodgers 
 

Cascade Mariners 
Hammers        
 

Sacramento Brewers 
Peoria Pirates 
 

Kansas City Astros 
Ventura Dodgers 

35 
 

10 
  4  
 

18 
  4       
 

  6 
  5 
 

14 
  3 

65+ WB American Results 
 

Canton Ohio Classics 
Aussie Aces 
 

Detroit 65’s 
Dodgertown West 
 

San Diego Mudcats 
New England Red Sox 
 

Tucson Golden Aces 
St Thomas Suns 

35 
 

19 
  7  
 

  7 
  3       
 

22 
  4 
 

  7 
  4 
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MSBL / 
MABL 
World  
Series 

 

Souvenir 
Clothing  

 

Open  
Daily 

 

 9a - 7p  
Tempe Diablo 

Stadium 

Victory  
Custom  
Athletic  

is providing  
the official cap  

of the 2009 
MSBL / MABL 

WS visit 
Tempe Diablo 

Stadium  

Special Offer  
To All MSBL / 
MABL World 

Series 
 Players from  

Don & Charlie’s 
Restaurant 

 

Located at  
7501 East 

 Camelback Rd 
Scottsdale, AZ 
(480) 990-0900 

 

Let them know 
that your with the 
MSBL / MABL 

World Series 
before ordering!  
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35+ WB American Division 2 Ventura Dodgers Jason Warren rips 
this pitch into the right field corner for a double against the Tigers. 

35+ WB American 2 Division Central Coast Tigers batter Tom 
Mallianti connects with this pitch during his game on Monday. 

35+ WB National South Bay Cubs pitcher Joe Carillo picked up the 
win over the Tucson A’s Monday with six scoreless innings. 

35+ WB American Tucson A’s batter gets good wood on this pitch 
and singles to left center yesterday at Tempe Diablo Stadium. 

Get all of the 2009 MSBL / MABL World Series game s cores and current standings at: www.scorebook.com  

35+ WB American 2 Central Coast Tigers pitcher Lance Newman 
and field umpire Steve Gronsky share a few laughs between innings. 

35+ WB American 2 Division Ventura Dodgers pitcher Greg Kastel 
delivers a pitch to the plate during at Tempe Diablo Stadium. 


